JANUARY 2020
DONLEY COUNTY FUND

BEGINNING

BALANCE
GENERAL $ 274,254.61
SECURITY $ 15,668.20
TECH FUND $ 36,983.72
CO TECH FUND $ 1,512.92
JPTP $ 5,794.13
JP JBSF $ 2,629.01
JP TAF $ 23,120.62
CHILD WELFARE $ 556.60
PRESERVATION $ 123,956.72
CLERK-PRESER $ 7,085.40
GUARDIANSHIP $ 5,330.26
DEBT RATE $ 92,461.83
(INT&SINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL $ 589,353.02
THE STATE OF TEXAS )(
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

BALANCE
RECEIPTS DISBURSE-
MENTS
$ 247,972.67 ($303,074.21)
$ 1,107.18 $0.00
1,562.79 ($780.05)
16.61 $0.00
411 0.00
82.74 0.00
645.65 (985.00)
37.82 0.00
59.42 (60,000.00)
70.00 0.00
42.49 0.00
10,723.51 0.00
$ 262,324.99 (364,839.26)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 219,153.07
$ 16,775.38
$ 37,766.46
$ 1,529.53
$ 5,798.24
$ 2,711.75
$ 22,781.27
$ 594.42
$ 64,015.14
$ 7,155.40
$ 5,372.75
$ 103,185.34
$ 486,838.75

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114. 026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been

fully I;I'S ecte by us
the best of ofir kyfo

f////
Mark White
Comm|ss\onyrecl?1
A7 €

\_Daniel Edrd
Commissioner, Prect#2

[

John C. Howard

Wanda Smlth
County Treasurer

id that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

Andy Wheatly
Commissioner, Prect#3

ol fih)

Doy

Dan Sawyer —>

Commissioner, Prect#4



