JANUARY 2020

DONLEY		FUND	BALAN			ENDING		
	BEGINNING BALANCE		RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS		ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	274,254.61	\$	247,972.67	(\$303,074.21)	\$	219,153.07	
SECURITY	\$	15,668.20	\$	1,107.18	\$0.00	\$	16,775.38	
TECH FUND	\$	36,983.72		1,562.79	(\$780.05)	\$	37,766.46	
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,512.92		16.61	\$0.00	\$	1,529.53	
JPTP	\$	5,794.13		4.11	0.00	\$	5,798.24	
JP JBSF	\$	2,629.01		82.74	0.00	\$	2,711.75	
JP TAF	\$	23,120.62		645.65	(985.00)	\$	22,781.27	
CHILD WELFARI	E \$	556.60		37.82	0.00	\$	594.42	
PRESERVATION	\$	123,955.72		59.42	(60,000.00)	\$	64,015.14	
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,085.40		70.00	0.00	\$	7,155.40	
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,330.26		42.49	0.00	\$	5,372.75	
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$ 20/2005	92,461.83		10,723.51	0.00	\$	103,185.34	
TOTAL	\$	589,353.02	\$	262,324.99	(364,839.26)	\$	486,838.75	

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the best of our knowledge.

/ Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Daniel Ford
Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Andy Wheatly Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prect#4